
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-1994 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:10/6/2020 Water Utilities Department

On agenda: Final action:12/9/2020 12/9/2020

Title: Authorize Supplemental Agreement No. 1 to the professional services contract with AECOM Technical
Services, Inc. to provide additional design, environmental permitting, development of construction
plans, and construction administration services for erosion control structures at six locations (list
attached to Agenda Information Sheet) - Not to exceed $97,606.00, from $232,422.39 to $330,028.39
- Financing: Storm Drainage Management Capital Construction Fund

Sponsors:

Indexes: 1, 12, 3, 4

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. List, 2. Maps, 3. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

